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Torneo OS UDINE 0302019A

Luogo UDINE  [Udine - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 12-02-2003 - 09-04-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri JAGNIATKOWSKA MARGHERITA - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet

FSI - OS UDINE (0302019A) - UDINE - 12-02-2003 - 09-04-2003 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 07-12-2025

OS UDINE (0302019A)
UDINE - 12-02-2003 - 09-04-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 Agostino Alessandro      ITA FRI UD 1606 0 0 1961 M 108838

1 2N Baldassarre Stefano      ITA FRI UD 1706 0 0 1957 M

22 Bejko Shkelqim           ITA FRI UD 1546 0 0 1957 M 112352

5 Biason Adriano           ITA FRI UD 1738 0 0 1974 M 103742

20 Bizzoco Vito             ITA FRI UD 1579 0 0 1969 M 108837

8 Brunato Davide           ITA FRI UD 1720 0 0 1969 M 105901

16 Canciani Sardo           ITA FRI UD 1588 0 0 1953 M 105931

6 Capaliku Aleks           ITA FRI UD 1831 0 0 1961 M 103921

2 Clarini Ivo              ITA FRI UD 1561 0 0 1971 M 100595

23 Dassi Enrico             ITA FRI UD 1500 0 0 1972 M 117186

13 Di Tomaso Fausto         ITA FRI UD 1609 0 0 1953 M 105922

19 1N Gobbo Francesco          ITA VEN TV 0 0 1979 M 108812

15 Maestri Roberto          ITA FRI UD 1698 0 0 1946 M 105930

10 Menon Michele            ITA FRI UD 1644 0 0 1952 M 105911

14 Minigutti Volveno        ITA FRI UD 1410 0 0 1934 M 105928

12 Muradore Aldo            ITA FRI UD 1456 0 0 1936 M 105921

24 CM Orsatti Marcello         ITA FRI UD 0 0 1968 M 118789

4 Pitis Raul               ITA FRI UD 1606 0 0 1966 M 103706

17 Pontonutti Luciana       ITA FRI UD 1600 0 0 1945 F 105938

3 Rocchi Mauro             ITA FRI UD 1500 0 0 1984 M 101447

9 Santacroce Fidel         ITA FRI UD 1489 0 0 1984 M 105910

7 Sorgo Roberto            ITA FRI UD 1810 0 0 1960 M 105898

18 Tarondo Renzo            ITA FRI UD 1305 0 0 1938 M 105962

11 Zuzzi Silvano            ITA FRI UD 1462 0 0 1936 M 105913
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 Agostino Alessandro      ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1961 M 108838

1 2N Baldassarre Stefano      ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M

22 Bejko Shkelqim           ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 112352

5 Biason Adriano           ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1974 M 103742

20 Bizzoco Vito             ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1969 M 108837

8 Brunato Davide           ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1969 M 105901

16 Canciani Sardo           ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -105 0 1953 M 105931

6 Capaliku Aleks           ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 103921

2 Clarini Ivo              ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1971 M 100595

23 Dassi Enrico             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1972 M 117186

13 Di Tomaso Fausto         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1953 M 105922

15 Maestri Roberto          ITA 1698 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1946 M 105930

10 Menon Michele            ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1952 M 105911

14 Minigutti Volveno        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1934 M 105928

12 Muradore Aldo            ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1936 M 105921

4 Pitis Raul               ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1966 M 103706

17 Pontonutti Luciana       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1945 F 105938

3 Rocchi Mauro             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1984 M 101447

9 Santacroce Fidel         ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1984 M 105910

7 Sorgo Roberto            ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1960 M 105898

18 Tarondo Renzo            ITA 1305 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1938 M 105962

11 Zuzzi Silvano            ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1936 M 105913
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